JOHN JAMES
Made History

Icon of Far West League Racing,
Ski Week and Nordic Events
Hans Georg 1984

1973

1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987

John Rosenkranz, Designer
1973

EAGUE

-
THE FOUNDING INTRAMURAL

RACING LEAGUE IN THE FAR WEST AND
UNITED STATES SKI ASSOCIATIONS

= j\ L
HIGH SIERRA

NORDIC
RACE SERIES

1976 - 1978

First 14 Ski Weeks

Bear Valley, CA
Bear Valley, CA
Bear Valley, CA
Bear Valley, CA
Bogus Basin, Idaho
Crested Butte, CO
Steamboat, CO
Telluride, CO

Park City, Utah
Neustift, Austria
Telluride, CO
Breckenridge, CO
Val D’ Isere, France
Jackson Hole, WY
Park City, Utah

€ Launched league race camps
Instituted XC league racing

4
€ ROKKA league service (1971 - 78)
4

Invented and conducted High
Sierra Nordic Series (1976 - 1978)

\ 4

Obtained sponsorships for
league racing & Nordic Series

Cofounder Far West Ski Week 1973
with Chuck Morse, John Rosenkranz




