JOHN JAMES

Made History

Icon of Far West League Racing, **Ski Week and Nordic Events** Hans Georg 1984

1973



First 14 Ski Weeks

1973	Bear Valley, CA
1974	Bear Valley, CA
1975	Bear Valley, CA
1976	Bear Valley, CA
1977	Bogus Basin, Idaho
1978	Crested Butte, CO
1979	Steamboat, CO
1980	Telluride, CO
1981	Park City, Utah
1982	Neustift, Austria
1983	Telluride, CO
1984	Breckenridge, CO
1985	Val D' Isere, France
1986	Jackson Hole, WY
1987	Park City, Utah





John Rosenkranz, Designer 1973





Launched league race camps

Instituted XC league racing

ROKKA league service (1971 - 78)

Invented and conducted High

Sierra Nordic Series (1976 - 1978)



Cofounder Far West Ski Week 1973 with Chuck Morse, John Rosenkranz









